MANPOWER POSITION AS ON  31-07-2012
 

	Operating Units
	Executives
	Supervisors
	Non-Supervisors
	Total

	Bokajan (Assam)
	23
	13
	164
	200

	Rajban (H.P)
	23
	34
	160
	217

	Tandur (A.P) **
	54
	34
	176
	264

	Sub Total(1)
	100
	81
	500
	681

	North Zone
	6
	2
	16
	24

	South-West Zone
	11
	4
	15
	30

	East Zone
	4
	0
	0 
	4

	Sub Total(2)
	21
	6
	31
	58

	Corporate Office 
	26
	37
	32
	95

	Sub Total (3)
	26
	37
	32
	95

	TOTAL (1+2+3)
	147
	124
	563
	834

	Non-Operating Units
	Executives
	Supervisors
	Non-Supervisors
	Total

	Mandhar (C.G)
	1
	0
	0 
	1

	Kurkunta (Karnataka)
	1
	0
	0
	1

	Nayagaon (M.P)
	1
	0
	0 
	1

	Akaltara (C.G)
	1
	1 
	0
	2

	CharkhiDadri (Haryana)
	1
	0
	0 
	1

	Adilabad (A.P)
	2
	3
	80
	85

	Delhi Grind. Unit
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Bhatinda Grind. Unit (Punjab)
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Sub Total(4)
	7
	4
	80
	91

	Total (1+2+3+4)
	154
	128
	643
	925

	Grand Total
	154
	128
	643
	925

	Excluding C&MD ,Dir (Fin),Dir (HR) & CVO
NOTE :- CLOSURE HAS BEEN EFFECTED AT MANDHAR , KURKUNTA , NAYAGAON , AKLATARA , CHARKHI DADRI, DELHI & BHATINDA GRINDING UNITS w.e.f. 31-10-2008 IN TERMS OF CLOSURE PERMISSION GRANTED BY MINISTRY OF LABOUR. SUPERVISORS & WORKERS OF THESE NON-OPERATING UNITS HAVE BEEN RELEASED UNDER VSS/CLOSURE AS PER SANCTIONED SCHEME.

** 16 MANAGEMENT TRAINEE JOINED ON 14.05.2012


